Flame-Proof Fusible Resistors
Type FRN Series
Literature No. 1773218
Issued: 07-07
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

All tape specifications are in accordance with IEC 286-1.
Fusing Characteristics
How to Order
FRN 25 J 1K0
Common Part
25 - 1/4 Watt
50 - 1/2 Watt
100 - 1 Watt
200 - 2 Watts
300 - 3 Watts
Size
J - 5%
Tolerance Resistance Value
FRN - Fusible
Leaded Resistor
1 ohm
(1 ohm) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K0